
Loreto College Marryatville
Tuckshop Menu

Educating strong, passionate and confident girls and young women.

Daily Specials

Monday
Chicken or Lamb Yiros		   
w/ lettuce, tomato & tzatziki sauce

Individual Pizza 
Ham & Pineapple, BBQ Chicken or Special

Tuesday
Stir fried noodles w/ spring rolls or fried  
rice with chicken (alternate weeks)

Wednesday
Pasta special with garlic bread 
(penne bolognese)

Thursday
Butter chicken with steamed rice  

Friday
Burgers: Chicken, Beef or Vegetarian

(All burgers incl. cheese, lettuce, tomato  
and burger sauce)

$5.75

$5.75

$5.75

$6.45

Sandwiches

On White & Light Rye Bread
Chicken, Ham, Cheese or Egg

Extras:  
Salad (tomato, carrot, cucumber & lettuce)
or per filling
Avocado 
 
Wraps or Ciabatta (extra)

$3.25

$2.10
$0.55
$0.85

$0.75

Cocktail Pie, Pasties &  
Sausage Rolls 
 
Sauce satches

$1.05ea

$0.35

Hot Food
Ham & Cheese Croissant

Chicken Tender Wraps (with Lettuce  
& Mayo (sweet chilli sauce optional)
1/2 Wrap
Full wrap

Hot Dog (no sauce)
Hot Dog (with sauce)
Hot Dog (with cheese and sauce)

Chicken Nuggets (6)

Hashbrowns

Wedges

Garlic Bread

Junior School (Recess) 

Fruit Salad

Veg Stick Packet w/ cheese

Cookies

Apple or banana

Meal Deals (Junior School Only)
1/2 Chicken Tender Wrap  
(with lettuce & mayo)

5 Chicken Nuggets (chicken breast 
meat) & Wedges

Plain Hot Dog (sauce optional)

Cocktail Pastries (3) of your choice 
(choice of sausage roll, meat pie  
and pasty)

(includes an apple, punch,  
or orange Just Juice)

$3.85

$3.25
$6.45

$4.40

$1.10

$4.40

$2.30

$2.20

$0.65

Daily Fresh Salads

Chicken Caesar Salad

Cous Cous Salad

Greek Salad

Pasta Salad

Fruit Salad 
(Junior - small)

Piece of fruit (apple or banana)

Veg Stick Packet w/ Cheese

$5.60

Just Water 
Infused Lime 500ml 
 
Just Juice 
Apple, Orange or  
Paradise Punch

Emma & Toms 
Strawberry Milk 350ml

Emma & Toms 
Espresso Milk 350ml

Emma & Toms 
Cloudy Apple Juice 350ml

Emma & Toms
Straight Orange Juice  
350ml

Emma & Toms  
Green Power Smoothie  
350ml

Classic Choclate 375ml

M2GO 
Chocolate & strawberry

Up & Go 
(Vanilla, Chocolate or  
Banana)

$2.80

$1.80

$3.50

$3.80

$3.80

$6.45

$4.90

$1.00

L $4.50

$1.00

Drinks

Just Water 
500ml

Just Water  
Infused Lemon 500ml 

$2.40

$2.80

S $2.30

$2.20

$4.40

$5.40

$5.40

$4.40

$4.40

$4.20

$1.60

Bakery

Freshly baked cookies  

Muffins (large) 
Chocolate Chip)

Muffins (small) 
Blueberry

$0.65

$3.85

Donuts

Banana Bread

$3.15

$2.70

$2.70

$4.20

Pastries

Beef Pie or Chicken Pie 
 
Vegetarian Pasty 
 
Sausage Roll 
 

$4.40

$4.40

$3.25

$3.50

$3.80

$3.25

$2.70

$2.70

$4.40

$4.40

$4.40


